 Civil Products
& Accessories
Page Page
 Table of Contents
Civil Products
Bollards - Reflective   89
Bollards - Traffic    80
Bunting Flags    81

TIMBER PEGS
CWP600 50 x 25 0.6 UNPAINTED PEGS (25) Bdle
CWP900 50 x 25 0.9 UNPAINTED PEGS (25) Bdle
CWP900P 50 x 25 0.9 PAINTED PEGS (25) Bdle
Code Gauge Length/m Description Unit
CSL100G8 8 100 STRING LINE - FLURO Roll
CSL100G12 12 100 STRING LINE - FLURO Roll
C
ivil P
roducts
Jet Line & Dart
Code Weight/kg Length/m Description Unit
CJLINE950 163 950 JET LINE    Ea
CJLINE1830 90 1830 JET LINE   Ea
DARTS
CJDART19     DART TO SUIT 19mm - 40mm JET LINE Ea
CJDART40     DART TO SUIT 40mm - 50mm JET LINE Ea
CJDART63     DART TO SUIT 63mm - 100mm JET LINE Ea
CJDART125     DART TO SUIT 125mm - 150mm JET LINE Ea
Nylon Rope
Code Size/mm Length/m Description Unit
CRP31000R 3 1000 RED ROPE Roll
CRP3500R 3 500 RED ROPE Roll
CRP6400BY 6 400 BLUE & YELLOW ROPE Roll
84
Call Now on 9761-7288
Star Post Pickets
C
ivil P
roducts
Code  Length/mm Description Unit
CSP0450   450 STAR POST (10) Bdle
CSP0600  600 STAR POST (10) Bdle
CSP0900   900 STAR POST (10) Bdle
CSP1350   1350 STAR POST (10) Bdle
CSP1650   1650 STAR POST (10) Bdle
CSP2400  2400 STAR POST (10) Bdle
Code  Colour Description Unit
CSPCOV    Yellow STAR POST COVER  (100) Bag
Code   Length/mm Description Unit
CSPDRIVHD   850 STAR POST DRIVERS Ea
Star Post Caps
Star Post Drivers
85
Underground Warning Tape
Code Width/mm Length/m Description Unit
CWTE150500 150 500 UGWT - ELECTRICAL Roll
CWTE300500 300 500 UGWT - ELECTRICAL Roll
CWTE450500 450 500 UGWT - ELECTRICAL Roll
CWTE600500 600 500 UGWT - ELECTRICAL Roll
CWTHV 150 500 UGWT - HIGH VOLTAGE Roll
CWTC150500 150 500 UGWT - COMMS Roll
CWTIRRIG 150 500 UGWT - IRRIGATION Roll
CWTSEWER 150 500 UGWT - SEWER Roll
CWTRECWATER 150 500 UGWT - RECYCLED WATER Roll
CWTWAT 150 500 UGWT - WATER MAIN BELOW Roll
CWTE100250DET 100 250 DETECTOR TAPE - ELECTRICAL 1 WIRE Roll
CWTE150250DET 150 250 DETECTOR TAPE - ELECTRICAL 1 WIRE Roll
CWTE100250DET2W 100 250 DETECTOR TAPE - ELECTRICAL 2 WIRE Roll
CWTE150250DET2W 150 250 DETECTOR TAPE - ELECTRICAL 2 WIRE Roll
CWTC100250DET 100 250 DETECTOR TAPE - COMMS 1 WIRE Roll
CWTC150250DET 150 250 DETECTOR TAPE - COMMS 1 WIRE Roll
CWTC100250DET2W 100 250 DETECTOR TAPE - COMMS 2 WIRE Roll
CWTC150250DET2W 150 250 DETECTOR TAPE - COMMS 2 WIRE Roll
CWTM100250DET 100 250 DETECTOR TAPE - MAINS 1 WIRE Roll
C
ivil P
roducts
Cable Cover
Code Width/mm Length/m Description Unit
CCC20025 200 25 CABLE COVER - 3MM Roll
CCC200255MM 200 25 CABLE COVER - 5MM Roll
CCC30020 300 20 CABLE COVER - 5MM Roll
CCC2101.2C 210 1.2 CABLE COVER - CORRUGATED Ln
86
Call Now on 9761-7288
Duct Tape
Solvent Cement Glue & Primer

CBARCHAIR75 75 x 90  BARCHAIRS (100) Bag
CBARCHAIR85 85 x 100   BARCHAIRS (100) Bag
Call Now on 9761-7288
C
ivil P
roducts
Code Size/mm Length/mm Description Unit
CCABLETIES 4.8 200 CABLE TIES (100) Ea
Cable Ties
Green Bollards with Reflectors
89
Code Size/mm Length/m Description Unit
CBOLLARDG 130 X 130 1.5 BOLLARDS - GREEN C/W REFLECTORS Ea
Conduit Spacers
Code Conduit Size   Description Unit
CSPACER100 100mm   CONDUIT DUCT SPACERS Bag
CSPACER125 125mm   CONDUIT DUCT SPACERS Bag
CSPACER150 150mm   CONDUIT DUCT SPACERS Bag
CSPACER200 200mm   CONDUIT DUCT SPACERS Bag
CSPACERBLOCK25    25MM SPACER BLOCKS Bag
CSPACERBLOCK50    50MM SPACER BLOCKS Bag
Made with Recycled Material
Flexi Joint Expansion Joint
Stiff Joint Expansion Joint
Code Size/mm Length/m Description Unit
CFJ7525 75 25 10MM FLEXI JOINT Roll
CFJ7525A 75 25 10MM FLEXI JOINT - ADHESIVE Roll
CFJ10025 100 25 10MM FLEXI JOINT Roll
CFJ10025A 100 25 10MM FLEXI JOINT - ADHESIVE Roll
CFJ12525 125 25 10MM FLEXI JOINT Roll
CFJ12525A 125 25 10MM FLEXI JOINT - ADHESIVE Roll
CFJ15025 150 25 10MM FLEXI JOINT Roll
CFJ15025A 150 25 10MM FLEXI JOINT - ADHESIVE Roll
CFJ20025A 200 25 10MM FLEXI JOINT - ADHESIVE Roll
C
ivil P
roducts
90
Code Size/mm Length/m Description Unit
CSJ7515 75 1.5 10MM STIFF JOINT Ln
CSJ7524 75 2.4 10MM STIFF JOINT Ln
CSJ10014 100 1.4 10MM STIFF JOINT Ln
CSJ10015 100 1.5 10MM STIFF JOINT Ln
CSJ10024 100 2.4 10MM STIFF JOINT Ln
CSJ12514 125 1.4 10MM STIFF JOINT Ln
CSJ12515 125 1.5 10MM STIFF JOINT Ln
CSJ12524 125 2.4 10MM STIFF JOINT Ln
CSJ15024 150 2.4 10MM STIFF JOINT Ln
Call Now on 9761-7288
Foam Cylinders
Code Size/mm Length/m Description Unit
CFOAM1251.2 125 1.2 POLYSTYRENE CYLINDERS Ln
CFOAM1501.2 150 1.2 POLYSTYRENE CYLINDERS Ln
CFOAM2251.5 225 1.2 POLYSTYRENE CYLINDERS Ln
CFOAM3001.2 300 1.2 POLYSTYRENE CYLINDERS Ln
CFOAM3751.2 375 1.2 POLYSTYRENE CYLINDERS Ln
Formatube
Code Size/mm Length/m Description Unit
CFORMATUBE250-3 250  3 FORMATUBE CYLINDERS Ea
CFORMATUBE300-3 300 3 FORMATUBE CYLINDERS Ea
CFORMATUBE400-3 400 3 FORMATUBE CYLINDERS Ea
CFORMATUBE450-3 450 3 FORMATUBE CYLINDERS Ea
CFORMATUBE500-3 500 3 FORMATUBE CYLINDERS Ea
CFORMATUBE600-3 600 3 FORMATUBE CYLINDERS Ea
C
ivil P
roducts
91